:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6898315

Jul 17, 2023 - 14:27 (UTC)

In epoch 215,572 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 113897 - 0.014638283 ETH®
27.97 USD

2 113898 - 0.014522260 ETH®
27.75 USD

3 113899 - 0.014593300 ETH®
27.89 USD

4 113900 - 0.014600745 ETH®
27.90 USD

S 113901 - 0.014538205 ETH®
27.78 USD

6 113902 - 0.014638711 ETH®
27.97 USD

7 113903 - 0.014530283 ETH®
27.77 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/6898315
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/215572
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/113897
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/113898
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/113899
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/113900
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/113901
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/113902
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/113903

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

113904

113905

113908

113909

113910

113911

113912

Validator Id

285057

Amount

- 0.014568651
27.84 USD

- 0.014531048
27.77 USD

- 0.014615607
27.93 USD

- 0.014661403
28.02 USD

- 0.014598191
27.90 USD

- 0.014566929
27.84 USD

- 0.014625297
27.95 USD

- 0.014582801
27.87 USD

- 0.014595396
27.89 USD

Amount

+ 0.036565762
69.88 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/113904
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/113905
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/113906
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/113907
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/113908
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/113909
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/113910
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/113911
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/113912
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/285057

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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